
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Javelin Throw W55 (500)
Judge: 

Nataša Bezjak Urbančič SLO Potsdam, GER 02-08-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 44.44

Natasa Bezjak SLO Potsdam, GER 02-08-21EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 44.44
Genowefa PATLA Warszawa Toruń 18-06-30POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 38.67

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  13:50:01

End: 24-03-18  14:40:00

1 1406 Ilona KOJALOVICA W55 32.80  SB   Latvia

2 382 Kirsi YIJÄLÄ W55 28.47     Finland

3 1115 Geraldine FINEGAN W55 28.26     Ireland

4 698 Jeannette ILLMER W55 26.31  SB   Germany

5 2698 CALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO W55 24.60  SB   Spain

6 3395 Jan TIMBERLAKE W55 23.23     United Kingdom

7 941 Ellen, Dr. WELLER W55 23.11     Germany

8 2942 Marie GRAHN W55 22.26     Sweden

9 11 Baerbel KORIBALSKI W55 21.21     PKAustralia

10 2553 Renata ŻERKO W55 16.70     Poland

683 Petra HIRSCH W55 DNS     Germany

I II III IV V VI

32.80 32.42 x x 30.55 xIlona KOJALOVICA

25.73 27.10 27.55 27.23 26.60 28.47Kirsi YIJÄLÄ

25.51 25.48 x 22.56 28.26 26.07Geraldine FINEGAN

23.06 25.89 x x x 26.31Jeannette ILLMER

x 23.69 21.68 23.21 24.60 xCALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO

22.97 23.15 23.23 21.53 21.02 xJan TIMBERLAKE

21.16 21.07 23.09 20.28 20.27 23.11Ellen, Dr. WELLER

20.16 22.26 20.60 20.52 21.03 xMarie GRAHN

21.21 19.61 20.90Baerbel KORIBALSKI

16.70 16.23 16.42Renata ŻERKO

Petra HIRSCH
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Ilona KOJALOVICA Latvia 32.801  SB   

2 Final Kirsi YIJÄLÄ Finland 28.472     

3 Final Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland 28.263     

4 Final Jeannette ILLMER Germany 26.314  SB   

5 Final CALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO Spain 24.605  SB   

6 Final Jan TIMBERLAKE United Kingdom 23.236     

7 Final Ellen, Dr. WELLER Germany 23.117     

8 Final Marie GRAHN Sweden 22.268     

9 Final Renata ŻERKO Poland 16.7010     

10 Final Baerbel KORIBALSKI Australia 21.219     PK
Final Petra HIRSCH Germany DNSDNS     
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